RELX PLC

RELX PLC

ISIN: GB00B2BODG97

Overview

2024/07/16 17:35:19

Price
3,548.00 GBp

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

(2] 0.23% (8.00)

GB00B2B0ODG97
REL

London Stock Exchange

GBp

Media / Entertainment /

Recreation
Stock

78,605 EUR

FTSE 100

3,551.00 GBp (551)
3,552.00 GBp (3,359)
3,521.00 GBp
3,559.00 GBp
3,511.00 GBp
3,540.00 GBp
3,545.824396 GBp
1,770,641
6,277,860,817.89
4,022

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date
2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/06/28
2024/06/24

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=93840966,226233662
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=GB00B2B0DG97&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4484d7fef07bd5958d4546c1d77f61ce242521762bc054de4ec75e83104d27ec&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=bf3d0b8765276f45e&time=1721235065&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3acb860ed6497c853b6904cb82f49d6ccbce3898f4e1a8e0f6002bce7a35dfc4&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bf144ea60b1834bf3&time=1721235065&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fc7afc5ae83652890d9d82a0b27204a2092251a6b2392d9fc96d39423f8d72a9&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=84de5a1150f4c26ed&time=1721235065&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394975
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ad079adb8731b7fa8cbea2b0ce0bc73ce72f4ca8a104fbbbf389a21c13a53aab&idfile=60605&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60605%2F2024-06-28%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=cb9584c61f1903303&time=1721235065&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6e284f0f92c2c9d7ca7f29fd57c7fcc4c576f2479889d15294d0111336ed68df&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=08c6e1646a2b50c80&time=1721235065&tool=RSC

RELX PLC

Details

2024/07/16 17:35:19

Price

3,548.00 GBp

Difference (] 0.23% (8.00)
General attributes
ISIN GB00B2B0ODG97
Symbol REL
Exchange London Stock Exchange
Currency GBp
Sector Media / Entertainment /

Recreation
Security Stock
type
Market cap 78,605 EUR
(m)
Benchmark FTSE 100
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 3,5651.00 GBp (551)
Ask (Ask size) 3,5652.00 GBp (3,359)
Open 3,521.00 GBp
High 3,559.00 GBp
Low 3,511.00 GBp
Close (prev. day) 3,540.00 GBp
VWAP 3,545.824396 GBp
Volume (pcs) 1,770,641
Trading volume 6,277,860,817.89
Number of trades 4,022
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +6.28% +32.05% +54.51%
Perf (abs.) +2.63 +10.80 +15.70
Beta 0.66 0.61 0.64
Volatility  49.77 46.24 34.81
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

3,560.40 GBp (1,919,807
3,575.00 GBp (2,210,128
3,448.37 GBp (2,436,962
3,136.34 GBp (2,372,799
3,675.00 GBp (2024/06/28
3,045.00 GBp (2024/01/03
3,675.00 GBp (2024/06/28
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
2,462.00 GBp (2023/08/18)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Xetra 2024/07/ 17:35 42.36 EUR 0.03 2

16
Tradegate 2024/07/ 15:38 42.44 EUR 0.04 9

16
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 16:08 42.34 EUR 0.00 4

16
Munich 2024/07/ 08:08 42.50 EUR 0.00 1

16
London Stock 2024/07/ 17:35 3,548.00 GBp 6,277.86 4,022
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=GB00B2B0DG97
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=276716473
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=191395222
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=127562555
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20960847

RELX PLC

ERSTE

Group

Exchange

Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt
FINRA other OTC

Issues

Euronext
Amsterdam

Duesseldorf

Berlin

16

2024/07/
16

2024/07/
16

2024/07/
16

2024/07/
16

2024/07/
16

2024/07/
16

2024/07/
16

08:21

08:21

09:07

17:42

17:35

16:31

08:08

42.38 EUR

42.38 EUR

41.56 EUR

45.87 USD

42.44 EUR

42.22 EUR

42.38 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.05

29.84

0.00

0.00

14

2,098
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31575863
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=228737619
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20960849
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=138910568
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=138910568
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=228648501
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=228648501
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20960846
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20960848

RELX PLC

Company profile

Company Logo

& RELX

Contact Details
RELX PLC

1-3 Strand - WC2N 5JR London
Telefon: +44-20-7166-5500
Fax: +

E-mail: london@relx.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Erik Chairman of Managing
Engstrom Board

Nicholas Member of Executive
Luff Committee

Board of directors

Paul Walker Chairman of Supervisory

Board

Alistair Cox Member of Supervisory
Board

Andrew Member of Supervisory

Sukawaty Board

Bianca Member of Supervisory

Tetteroo Board

Charlotte Hogg Member of Supervisory
Board

June Yee Felix Member of Supervisory
Board

Nicholas Luff =~ Member of Supervisory
Board

Robert Member of Supervisory

MacLeod Board

Suzanne Member of Supervisory

Wood Board
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mailto:london@relx.com
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